
PET 纺织护套- TS2561
PET Textile Sleeving

 

high Wearing Resistance
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TS2561采用优质聚酯复丝编织，经久耐用，提供
耐磨保护的同时，有效降噪、耐腐蚀，可有效保护极
端应用场景下的软管，电缆和电线。

TS2561TS2561 is a durable, high quality polyester 
compound braid that provides abrasion 
protection while effectively reducing noise 
and resisting corrosion to protect hoses, 
cables and wires in extreme applications.

产品应用/Applications
TS2561 为油液输送管路，工业机械、汽车系统TS2561 为油液输送管路，工业机械、汽车系统
及电器设备的线束与线缆提供必要的耐磨防护。

TS2561 provides the necessary abrasion 
protection for oil transfer lines, wire 
harnesses and cables in industrial 
machinery, automotive systems and electrical 
equipment.

 

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、

IATF 16949、ISO 14001、

ISO 45001和 军 工 GJB9001C

认证。

Our manufacturing site has Our manufacturing site has 

been certified by ISO 9001, 

IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 

45001 and military GJB9001C.

  

  

产品特点/
Product Features
工作温度-50℃-150℃ 
Working Temperature

优异的耐磨性
Excellent Abrasion 
Resistance

耐油液腐蚀
Resistant to Oil and Resistant to Oil and 
Liquid Corrosion

防冲击性能优越
Excellent Impact 
Resistance
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                              Suzhou Mingxin Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.         
1435 Huguang Road, Zhangpu Town, Kunshan City, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, China. 215321

https://petsleeving.en.alibaba.com  | https://szmingxin.en.made-in-china.com
                                      TEL:0512-57305228     FAX:0512-57558111         

性能参数/Performance Parameter 

   TS25611001

TS25611301

TS25611901

TS25612301

TS25612501

TS25612901

TS25613201

TS25613801

45

48

55

61

TS25614201

TS25614501

TS25614801

TS25615501

TS25616101

TS25611601

10

13

16

19

23

25

29

32

38

42

20±2

25±2

30±2

35±2

0.8±0.15

0.8±0.15

0.8±0.15

0.8±0.15

0.8±0.15

0.8±0.15

40±2

45±2

50±2

100±3

90±3

80±3

55±2

65±3

75±3

70±3

0.8±0.15

0.8±0.15

0.8±0.15

0.8±0.15

0.8±0.15

0.8±0.15

0.8±0.15

0.8±0.15

50

50

50

50

50

50

72TS25617201 0.8±0.15118±3 50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

型号
Part No.

名义直径
Nominal I.D.
(mm)

宽度
Layflat Width

(mm)

壁厚
Thickness
(mm)

包装长度
Reel Length
(m/reel)
 

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required. 

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

产品规格/Specifications
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  等级 6，＞60000 次
Class 6,＞60000 times

 符合
Pass

-70 度产品的老化测试 
24h-70'℃ of product 
aging test 24h

刮擦磨损
Scrape Abrasion ISO 6722:2013

 符合
Pass

热老化
Heat aging 175℃，240H

检测项目
Test Items

测试方法 
Test Method

测试结果
Test Results

All the above test parameter values are typical values. For specific product test reports, please consult your sales representative.

-70℃存放 24h
 Store at -70℃ for 24h

上述所有测试参数值均为典型值。产品测试报告请详询销售代表。


