



产品特点/ Product Features

- 工作温度-50℃-150℃
Working Temperature
- 优异的耐磨性
Excellent Abrasion
Resistance
- 耐油液腐蚀
Resistant to Oil and
Liquid Corrosion
- 防冲击性能优越
Excellent Impact
Resistance

TS2561 采用优质聚酯复丝编织，经久耐用，提供耐磨保护的同时，有效降噪、耐腐蚀，可有效保护极端应用场景下的软管，电缆和电线。

TS2561 is a durable, high quality polyester compound braid that provides abrasion protection while effectively reducing noise and resisting corrosion to protect hoses, cables and wires in extreme applications.

产品应用/Applications

TS2561 为油液输送管路，工业机械、汽车系统及电器设备的线束与线缆提供必要的耐磨防护。

TS2561 provides the necessary abrasion protection for oil transfer lines, wire harnesses and cables in industrial machinery, automotive systems and electrical equipment.

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、IATF 16949、ISO 14001、ISO 45001 和 军工 GJB9001C 认证。

Our manufacturing site has been certified by ISO 9001, IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 and military GJB9001C.

性能参数/Performance Parameter

检测项目 Test Items	测试方法 Test Method	测试结果 Test Results
热老化 Heat aging	175℃, 240H	符合 Pass
刮擦磨损 Scrape Abrasion	ISO 6722:2013	等级 6, > 60000 次 Class 6, > 60000 times
-70 度产品的老化测试 24h-70°C of product aging test 24h	-70℃存放 24h Store at -70℃ for 24h	符合 Pass

上述所有测试参数值均为典型值。产品测试报告请详询销售代表。

All the above test parameter values are typical values. For specific product test reports, please consult your sales representative.

产品规格/Specifications

型号 Part No.	名义直径 Nominal I.D. (mm)	宽度 Layflat Width (mm)	壁厚 Thickness (mm)	包装长度 Reel Length (m/reel)
TS25611001	10	20 ± 2	0.8 ± 0.15	50
TS25611301	13	25 ± 2	0.8 ± 0.15	50
TS25611601	16	30 ± 2	0.8 ± 0.15	50
TS25611901	19	35 ± 2	0.8 ± 0.15	50
TS25612301	23	40 ± 2	0.8 ± 0.15	50
TS25612501	25	45 ± 2	0.8 ± 0.15	50
TS25612901	29	50 ± 2	0.8 ± 0.15	50
TS25613201	32	55 ± 2	0.8 ± 0.15	50
TS25613801	38	65 ± 3	0.8 ± 0.15	50
TS25614201	42	70 ± 3	0.8 ± 0.15	50
TS25614501	45	75 ± 3	0.8 ± 0.15	50
TS25614801	48	80 ± 3	0.8 ± 0.15	50
TS25615501	55	90 ± 3	0.8 ± 0.15	50
TS25616101	61	100 ± 3	0.8 ± 0.15	50
TS25617201	72	118 ± 3	0.8 ± 0.15	50

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required.

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

RoHS
COMPLIANT

MXTech
Sleeving Products

Suzhou Mingxin Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.

1435 Huguang Road, Zhangpu Town, Kunshan City, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, China. 215321

<https://petsleeving.en.alibaba.com> | <https://szmingxin.en.made-in-china.com>

TEL:0512-57305228 FAX:0512-57558111